Team: [image: ISR] Israel u17
	
	
	Points
	Played
	Won
	Draws
	Lost
	Rubbers
	Games
	Points

	1
	[image: CZE]Czech Republic U17
	6
	3
	3
	0
	0
	7
	-
	2
	23
	-
	11
	338
	-
	268

	2
	[image: ISR]Israel u17
	4
	3
	2
	0
	1
	4
	-
	5
	15
	-
	15
	249
	-
	246

	3
	[image: SWE]Sweden u17
	2
	3
	1
	0
	2
	4
	-
	5
	14
	-
	16
	240
	-
	246

	4
	[image: FIN]Finland u17
	0
	3
	0
	0
	3
	3
	-
	6
	9
	-
	19
	179
	-
	246

	U17 - Group D



	
	Time
	Draw
	Home
	-
	Away
	Score

	
	Thu 14/05/2015 11:30
	U17 - Group D
	Israel u17 [5][image: Israel]
	-
	[image: Sweden]Sweden u17 [13]
	2-1

	
	Thu 14/05/2015 16:30
	U17 - Group D
	Israel u17 [5][image: Israel]
	-
	[image: Finland]Finland u17 [12]
	2-1

	
	Fri 15/05/2015 11:30
	U17 - Group D
	Czech Republic U17 [4][image: Czech Republic]
	-
	[image: Israel]Israel u17 [5]
	3-0

	
	Sat 16/05/2015 11:30
	U17 - U17 1-8
	Switzerland u17 [3][image: Switzerland]
	-
	[image: Israel]Israel u17 [5]
	2-0

	
	Sat 16/05/2015 19:00
	U17 - U17 1-8
	Israel u17 [5][image: Israel]
	-
	[image: Germany]Germany u17 [8]
	1-2

	
	Sun 17/05/2015 11:00
	U17 - U17 1-8
	Czech Republic U17 [4][image: Czech Republic]
	-
	[image: Israel]Israel u17 [5]
	0-2

	


[bookmark: _GoBack] 

image3.png




image4.png




image5.png




image6.png




image1.png




image2.png




